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What is the Advocacy Hub Volunteer Scheme? 

Our Volunteer Coordinator will 
support applicants who wish to 

volunteer.   

 

Volunteers will be expected to 
complete an application form 
and meet with the Volunteer 

Coordinator before inviting the 
volunteer to attend a 6 week 
Volunteer Induction Course. 

 

Volunteers will receive full 
training for a variety of roles 
Including 
 

• A Co-facilitator for the 
group learning experience 

 

• Telephone or face to face 
support in the community 
to share skills in self 
advocacy with others. The 
volunteer will share their 
learning with others 
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• Supporting Paid Statutory 
Advocates at visits, or with 
phone calls, emails or 
writing letters 
 

 

There are limited opportunities 
for training as a Volunteer 

Independent Advocate. 

 

Supporting the project’s Phone 
Duty rota or gathering Service 
User feedback on the phone. 

 


